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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

ARK Global Partners, 
 LLC 

Anthony 
Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 
 x 110 tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y N/A 

Globe Trailers Jason Mercer Ph: 941-504-3356 Jason@GlobeTrailers.com N N 24-101677-ITB 

Space Creationz by Jess, 
LLC  Jessica Mitchell  Ph: 470-598-1898 jmitchell@scbj.org N N 

24-101664-ITB 
24-101688-ITB 
24-101677-ITB 

JME Sales, Inc. Janie Evans Ph: 404-308-6103 janie.evans111@yahoo.com N N 24-101677-ITB 

Builders Technology 
Source  Taha Addow  Ph: 404-542-4280 services@builderstechnologysource.com N N 24-101664-ITB 

RK Reeves & 
 Associates, Inc. 

Corine G. 
Walker Ph: 770-414-7975 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 
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Interested 
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A&D Painting, Inc. Pete 
Kostopoulos Ph: 770-414-4111 Office@adpaintinginc.com N N 24-101664-ITB 

Alif Transport, Inc. Hassan 
Alhassan Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

Cgs, LLC Valeria Alvarez Ph: 678-773-3999 Valeria@cgswaterproofing.com N N 24-101664-ITB 

Kraftsman Trailers Patrick Burns Ph: 833-789-4285 pburns@kraftsmantrailers.com N N 24-101688-ITB 

Commercial Window 
Cleaning Specialists & 
Building Maintenance 

Avi Tuachi Ph: 678-770-8861 atldvs@OUTLOOK.COM N N 
24-101677-ITB 
24-101688-ITB 
24-101664-ITB 

All Star Pressure  
Washing & Softwash,  

LLC 
Corey Faulkner  Ph: 706-407-9600 allstarpressurewashingsoftwash@gmail.com N N 24-101664-ITB 
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Phoenix Contracting Clayton Hall Ph: 651-371-3701 clayton@phxcontracting.com N N 24-101677-ITB 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y 24-101664-ITB 

Macjeff, Inc. Aaron Jefferson Ph: 205-834-2565 aj1036@yahoo.com N N 24-101664-ITB 

Jetstar Group, 
 LLC 

Francis 
Akamiokhor Ph: 770- 912-2604 Jetstarg@Yahoo.com N N 24-101664-ITB 

LAN Custom Solutions, 
LLC Lana Burks Ph: 770-676-1461 infi@lancustomsolutions.com N N 

24-101664-ITB 
24-101677-ITB 
24-101688-ITB 

Phoenix Contracting  Josh Parsittie Ph: 330-749-5383 Josh@phxcontracting.com N N 24-101677-ITB 
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Kraftsman, Inc. Paul Kaufman Ph: 833-789-4285 pkaufman@kraftsmantrailers.com N N 24-101677-ITB 

Rockland Cargo 
Equipment, Inc. Rick Ayers Ph: 706-491-0778 rick@rocklandcargo.com N N 24-101677-ITB 

MKC Sparkle Shine 
Power Wash  Robert Criss Ph: 404 626-6997 rwcj@bellsouth.net N N 24-101664-ITB 

B.E. Guthrie 
Construction Company, 

Inc. 

Robert 
Morrison  Ph: 404-304-6948 beguthrie@bellsouth.net N N 24-101664-ITB 

K&K Manufacturing Brad Hicks Ph: 770-228-9974 brad@kandkmfg.com N N 24-101677-ITB 

Pink Ladies Traffic 
Control  Ji Salvo Ph: 404-840-4792 Jiyoungnguyen@gmail.com N Y N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101677-ITB 
24-101688-ITB 
24-101664-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Jet Set II,  
LLC 

Savannah 
Wilcox Ph: 850-443-4363 jwilcox@jetsetcompany.com N N 24-101664-ITB 

Public Facilities & 
Services, Inc. 

Chantell 
Sanders Ph: 404-721-5895 csanders@publicfs.com N N 24-101664-ITB 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

DOT Certified and Non-
DOT Testing Services 

Christina 
Dismuke Ph: 313-585-2510 cjdsa88@gmail.com N N N/A 

Certified Stainless 
Service, Inc. dba West-

Mark 
Laurie Warner Ph: 209-672-0004 lwarner@west-mark.com N N 24-101677-ITB 
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